
About ADAM:

For more than 45 years, professionals 
worldwide have relied on Adam Equipment 
for an extensive selection of dependable 
and affordable weighing equipment. 
Adam provides the right balance of speed, 
performance and value.

www.adamequipment.co.uk

Cruiser Bench Checkweighing Scales

The Cruiser (CKT) is a durable, versatile scale for industrial counting 
and weighing needs. Ideal for stock control tasks, checkweighing 
during packaging processes and general weighing, Cruiser (CKT) 
can help reduce waste and eliminate shortages. The Backlit display 
changes colour to show if a sample is under, over, or within the preset 
limits. Designed to be tough, the Cruiser (CKT) features ABS housing, 
stainless steel platform, non-slip feet and load cell protection.

Applications
• Weighing
• Parts counting
• Checkweighing
• Check counting
• Accumulation of weight
• Percentage weighing
• Net total weighing

Features
• Backlit display changes colour for quick notification of checkweighing limits
• Colour-coded keys facilitate quick recognition of the most frequently used buttons
• Large, grade 304 stainless steel pan allows easy cleaning
• RS-232 interface is available to provide speedy connection to computers and printers
• Optional USB interface simplifies data communication
• Sealed keypad protects against dirt and spills
• Solid ABS housing is durable for industrial use
• Adjustable levelling feet help optimise setup
• Drip channels help divert spills away from the scales internal components
• Checkweighing with audible alarm
• External calibration allows for verification and adjustment with weights
• Internal counting resolution 1:600,000 for precise results
• Parts counting optimisation automatically refines piece weight as parts are added
• Parts counting with freely selectable sample sizes
• Preset tare function speeds the process of repetitive weighing
• Programmable auto power-off to save energy
• Rechargeable battery included for operation almost anywhere

The Cruiser delivers powerful 
performance for industrial 
applications
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Capacity 4kg 8kg 16kg 32kg 48kg 8kg 8kg 16kg 32kg 48kg 4kg 8kg 20kg 40kg

Readability 0.1g 0.2g 0.5g 1g 2g 0.1g 0.05g 0.1g 0.2g 0.5g 1g 2g 5g 10g

Repeatability (S.D.) 0.2g 0.4g 1g 2g 4g 0.2g 0.1g 0.2g 0.4g 1g 2g 4g 10g 20g

Linearity (+/-) 0.3g 0.6g 1.5g 3g 6g 0.3g 0.3g 0.6g 1.2g 3g 3g 6g 15g 30g

Pan Size 210x300mm

Weighing Units g, kg, lb, oz, lb:oz g, kg

Stabilisation Time 
(sec) 2

PLU memories 100

Interface RS-232, Optional USB

Calibration External calibration N/A

Display Backlit LCD with 15mm -high digits

Power Supply 12VDC 50/60Hz 800mA adapter / Internal rechargeable battery

Operating 
Temperature -10° to 40°C

Housing ABS plastic

Overall Dim. 326x355x115mm (wxdxh)

Net Weight 3.29kg

Approvals N/A EC type approved

Accessories
Item number Description
3074010267 ...................USB cable 
302013912 ......................Hard carrying case with lock 
2020013913 ...................In-use cover (pack of 5) 
2020013914 ...................In-use cover (pack of 10) 
3022013911 ....................In-use cover 
1120011156 ......................ATP thermal printer  
3014011014 .....................RS-232 cable M-F 
600002028 ...................AdamDU Data Collection Program 
202000001 ....................Weigh-below hook (factory-fitted) 
700660290 ...................Calibration certificate 
1120014641 .....................AIP impact printer 
2020013915 ...................USB option 

www.adamequipment.co.uk

Cruiser Bench Checkweighing Scales

Adam Equipment follows a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specification and pricing without notice. 
Adam Equipment’s standard terms and conditions of sale apply. Errors and omissions excepted. 

Supplied by

Key Accessories

ATP thermal printer
Easy-to-use features combined with 
quick set-up equals a truly versatile 
thermal printer. A single push-button 
feed key and three easy-to-read LED 
indicators make operation simple. 

AdamDU data collection 
program
Adam DU software connects a 
balance to the laboratory network, 
helping to achieve seamless data 
collection, transfer and analysis. DU 
features an easy-to-use interface 
with a main command window, 
allowing users to quickly collect 
information from up to eight Adam 
balances simultaneously using 
RS-232 or USB connections.

©2018 Adam Equipment.        EN-8021       February 3, 2021



Balances de Contrôle de Poids de Comptoir Cruiser
La Cruiser (CKT) est une balance durable et versatile pour le comptage 
et les besoins de pesage industriels. Idéale pour les tâches de 
gestion d'inventaire ou de contrôle de poids pendant le processus 
d'emballage, la Cruiser peut aider à réduire le gaspillage et éliminer les 
excédents. Un écran rétroéclairé change de couleur si un échantillon 
est sous, au-dessus ou entre, les limites prédéfinies. Conçue pour être 
solide, la Cruiser possède un boîtier en ABS, une plate-forme en acier 
inoxydable, des pieds antidérapants et une protection pour la cellule 
de charge. 

La Cruiser fournit une performance 
puissante pour les applications 
industrielles

Caractéristiques
• L’écran rétroéclairé change de couleur pour une notification rapide des limites de 

contrôle de poids
• Touches colorées facilitent la reconnaissance rapide des fonctions les plus 

fréquemment utilisées
• Grand plateau de pesée en inox 304 pour un nettoyage rapide et efficace
• Interface RS-232 pour la connexion aux ordinateurs aux imprimantes
• Interface USB optionnelle simplifie la communication des données
• Le clavier étanche protège contre la saleté et les déversements accidentels
• Boîtier en ABS solide est durable pour des utilisations industrielles
• Pieds réglables afin d’optimiser la configuration
• Les canaux d’égouttement permettent de détourner les déversements des composants 

internes de la balance
• Contrôle du poids avec alarme sonore
• Le calibrage externe permet de vérifier et d’ajuster avec des poids
• Résolution du comptage interne 1:600,000 pour des résultats précis
• Optimisation automatique du poids de la pièce affine le comptage de pièces lorsque 

des pièces sont ajoutées
• Comptage de pièces avec des tailles d’échantillons sélectionnables librement 
• Prédétermination de la fonction de tare accélère le processus de pesage répétitif
• Mise hors tension automatique programmable pour économiser l’énergie
• Batterie rechargeable incluse pour un fonctionnement pratiquement n’importe où

Application
• Pesage
• Comptage de pièces
• Contrôle du poids
• Contrôle du comptage
• Accumulation de poids
• Pesage en pourcentage
• Pesage total net

A Propos d’Adam Equipment

Depuis plus de 45 ans, les professionnels 
dans le monde entier comptent sur Adam 
Equipment pour fournir une vaste sélection 
d’équipements de pesage fiables et 
abordables. Adam offre la balance idéale 
associant vitesse, performance et valeur.

www.adamequipment.fr
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Capacité 4kg 8kg 16kg 32kg 48kg 8kg 8kg 16kg 32kg 48kg 4kg 8kg 20kg 40kg

Précision 0.1g 0.2g 0.5g 1g 2g 0.1g 0.05g 0.1g 0.2g 0.5g 1g 2g 5g 0.01kg

Reproductibilité
(S.D)

0.2g 0.4g 1g 2g 4g 0.2g 0.1g 0.2g 0.4g 1g 2g 4g 10g 20g

Linéarité (+/-) 0.3g 0.6g 1.5g 3g 6g 0.3g 0.3g 0.6g 1.2g 3g 3g 6g 15g 30g

Taille du plateau 210x300mm

Unités de pesage g, kg, lb, oz, lb:oz

Temps de 
stabilisation (sec) 2

Mémoire PLU 50

Interface RS-232, USB optionnel

Calibrage Calibrage externe Non disponible

Affichage LCD rétroéclairé avec des chiffres de 15mm

Alimentation Adaptateur 12VDC 50/60Hz 800mA  / Batterie Interne Rechargeable

Température 
d’utilisation -10° à 40°C

Boîtier ABS

Dim. totale 326x355x115mm (lxpxh)

Poids net 3.29kg

Homologation Non disponible Homologuée de Type CE

Balances de Contrôle de Poids de Comptoir Cruiser

Accessoires
Numéro d'article Description
302013912 ......................Valise de transport 
2020013913 ...................Coque en Plastique (5) 
2020013914 ...................Coque en Plastique (10) 
3022013911 ....................Coque en Plastique 
1120011156 ......................Imprimante Thermique ATP 
3014011014 .....................Câble RS-232 vers PC 
600002028 ...................Programme d’acquisition de données Adam DU 
3074010267 ...................Câble USB 
202000001 ....................Crochet de pesée sous la balance (Assemblage usine seulement) 
700660290 ...................Certificat de Calibrage 
1120014641 .....................Imprimante à impact AIP 
2020013915 ...................Option USB 

Fourni par

www.adamequipment.fr
Adam Equipment poursuit une politique d’amélioration continue et se réserve le droit de modifier les spécifications et les prix sans préavis.

Les conditions standards de vente d’Adam Equipment s’appliquent. Sauf erreur ou omission.

Accessoires Principaux

Imprimante Thermique 
ATP
La facilité d’utilisation combinée avec 
une mise en route rapide correspond 
à une imprimante thermique 
vraiment polyvalente. Un bouton-
poussoir unique d’alimentation et 
trois indicateurs LED faciles à lire 
permettent un fonctionnement 
simplifié.

Programme d’acquisition 
de données Adam DU 
Le logiciel Adam DU connecte une 
balance au réseau du laboratoire 
pour acquérir, transferer et analyser 
les données. L’Adam DU dispose 
d’une interface simple, avec une 
fenêtre de commande principale qui 
permet aux utilisateurs de collecter 
rapidement des informations à 
partir de huit balances Adam 
simultanément en utilisant la RS-232 
ou l’USB.

©2018 Adam Equipment.        EN-8021       12/15/21



Cruiser Tisch-Kontrollwaagen

Die Cruiser (CKT) ist eine langlebige, vielseitige Waage für 
industrielles Wiegen und Zählen. Ideal für Warenbestandsprüfungen, 
Kontrollwiegen während eines Verpackungsprozesses sowie alle 
Wiegeaufgaben, kann die Cruiser (CKT) Fehlbestände reduzieren und 
Ausschuss minimieren. Das hinterleuchtete LCD verändert die Farbe, 
abhängig davon, ob ein Muster unterhalb, oberhalb oder innerhalb 
der voreingestellten Grenzwerte ist. Entwickelt für höchste Ansprüche, 
verfügt die Cruiser (CKT) über ein stabiles Gehäuse aus ABS, eine 
Edelstahlplattform, rutschfeste Füße und Überlastsicherung der 
Wägezelle.

Die Cruiser bietet höchsten 
Komfort für alle industriellen 
Anwendungen.

Merkmale und Funktionen
• Das hinterleuchtete LCD wechselt die Farbe abhängig vom Erzielen voreingestellter 

Grenzwerte
• Farblich hervorgehobene Tasten erlauben schnelles Arbeiten
• Große, leicht zu reinigende Wägeplatte aus Edelstahl
• RS-232-Schnittstelle inklusive, um eine Verbindung mit Computern und Druckern zu 

ermöglichen
• USB-Schnittstelle (opt.) für leichten Datenaustausch
• Versiegelte Tastatur schützt vor Schmutz und versehentlichen Spritzern
• Robustes ABS-Gehäuse für Einsatz in anspruchsvollem industriellemArbeitsumfeld
• Höhenverstellbare hochwertige Gummifüße sorgen für einen sicheren Stand
• Spritzwasser gelangt durch Abflusskanäle nicht in das Waageninnere
• Kontrollwägung mit akustischem Alarm
• Kalibrierung und Justage mit externen Justagegewichten
• Interne Zählauflösung 1:600.000 für präzise Ergebnisse
• Stetige Optimierung des Stückgewichts während des Zählvorgangs beim Auflegen 

weiterer Artikel
• Stückzählung mit frei wählbaren Probengrößen
• Voreinstellbares Tara beschleunigt den Prozess bei sich wiederholenden Wägungen
• Die Funktion Automatisches Abschalten ist einstellbar und energiefreundlich
• Durch internen Akku (inkl.) praktisch überall einsetzbar

Anwendungen
• Wägung
• Stückzählung
• Kontrollwägung
• Kontrollzählung
• Summenspeicher
• Prozentwägung
• Netto-Summen-Berechnung

Über uns:

Seit über 45 Jahren verlassen sich 
Fachleute weltweit auf Adam Equipments 
breite Auswahl an zuverlässiger und 
preisgünstiger Wiegeausrüstung. Adam 
liefert das richtige Gleichgewicht aus 
Geschwindigkeit, Leistung, und Wert.

www.adamequipment.com
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Kapazität 4kg 8kg 16kg 32kg 48kg 8kg 8kg 16kg 32kg 48kg 4kg 8kg 20kg 40kg

Ablesbarkeit 0.1g 0.2g 0.5g 1g 2g 0.1g 0.05g 0.1g 0.2g 0.5g 1g 2g 5g 0.01kg

Wiederholbarkeit
(S.D.)

0.2g 0.4g 1g 2g 4g 0.2g 0.1g 0.2g 0.4g 1g 2g 4g 10g 20g

Linearität (+/-) 0.3g 0.6g 1.5g 3g 6g 0.3g 0.3g 0.6g 1.2g 3g 3g 6g 15g 30g

Größe Wägeplatte 210x300mm

Wägeeinheiten g, kg, lb, oz, lb:oz

Stabilisierungszeit 
(sec) 2

PLU-Speicher 50

Schnittstelle RS-232, USB (opt.)

Kalibrierung Extern k.A.

Anzeige Hinterleuchtetes LCD mit 15mm  Ziffernhöhe

Stromversorgung 12VDC 50/60Hz 800mA Adapter / Interner Akku

Betriebstemperatur -10° bis 40°C

Gehäuse ABS Kunststoff

Gesamtabmessungen 326x355x115mm (BxTxH)

Nettogewicht 3.29kg

Zulassungen k.A. Eichfähig

Zubehör
Artikelnr. Beschreibung
302013912 ......................Hartschalentragekoffer mit Schloss 
2020013913 ...................Arbeitsschutzhaube (5) 
2020013914 ...................Arbeitsschutzhaube (10) 
3022013911 ....................Arbeitsschutzhaube 
1120011156 ......................ATP Thermodrucker 
3014011014 .....................RS-232 Kabel 
600002028 ...................Adam DU - Datensammelprogramm 
3074010267 ...................USB Kabel 
202000001 ....................Unterflurwägevorrichtung (werksmontiert) 
700660290 ...................Adam Kalibrierschein 
1120014641 .....................Nadeldrucker 
2020013915 ...................USB Option 

www.adamequipment.com

Adam DU - 
Datensammelprogramm
Die Adam DU Software verbindet 
Ihre Waage mit dem Labor-
Netzwerk und hilft, eine nahtlose 
Datenerfassung, Übertragung 
und Analyse zu erreichen. 
Die Adam DU verfügt über 
eine einfach zu bedienende  
Benutzeroberfläche mit einem 
Hauptbefehlsfenster, so dass 
einfach und schnell Daten von 
bis zu acht Adam Waagen 
gleichzeitig überwacht und 
über die RS-232 und USB-
Verbindungen gesammelt 
werden können. 

ATP Thermodrucker
Seine Bedienerfreundlichkeit 
und der schnelle, leichte Aufbau 
machen den Thermodrucker zu 
einem vielseitigen Gerät. Der 
Drucker ist über seine einzelne 
Vorschubtaste und drei leicht zu 
lesende LED-Anzeigen einfach zu 
bedienen.

Cruiser Tisch-Kontrollwaagen

Adam Equipment hält sich im Interesse kontinuierlicher Verbesserung das Recht vor, technische Daten und Preise ohne vorherige Ankündigung zu ändern.
Es gelten die allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen von Adam Equipment. Fehler und Auslassungen vorbehalten.

Bestellen

Key Accessories


